Westbury Sub Mendip Parish Council

Current Account as at 31st March 2023

Date Details/Payee Particulars Minute Cleared |Amount VAT Total Bank
of Payments/Receipts No. Amount |Balance
01.04.2020 |Opening Balance 6088.22
04.04.2022 |Zoom Monthly zoom hire 15f,04/22-23 yes 11.99 2.40 14.39 6015.33
06.04.2022 'WSM Village Hall  |Hall Hire 15c,04/22-23 yes 58.50 0.00 58.50 6029.72
06.04.2022 |Mrs K Egan Salary - March 15d,04/22-23 yes 335.92 0.00 335.92 5679.41
06.04.2022 |Mrs K Egan Training Seminar 15e,04/22-23 yes 20.00 0.00 20.00 5659.41
06.04.2022 |Mrs K Egan Purchase of ink 159,04/22-23 yes 14.77 0.00 14.77 5644.64
13.04.2022 |MDC Receipt of Climate Grant 15a,12/22-23 yes -3173.00 0.00| -3173.00 8817.64
27.04.2022 \MDC Receipt of Climate Grant 15¢,12-22-23 yes -540.00 0.00, -540.00 9357.64
Bank Balance as at 27.04.22 £9,357.64

05.05.2022 |Zoom Monthly zoom hire 15),12/22-23 yes 11.99 2.40 14.39 9343.25
18.05.2022 |Mark Smith Quarterly invoice 15f,12/22-23 yes 186.50 0.00 186.50 9156.75
18.05.2022 |Buffy Fletcher Topsoil for trees 159,12/22-23 yes 510.00 0.00 510.00 8646.75
18.05.2022 |Mrs K Egan Salary - April 15h,12/22-23 yes 335.12 0.00 335.12 8311.63
18.05.2022 |ProBusiness Internal Audit 15k,12/22-23 yes 195.00 39.00 234.00 8077.63
18.05.2022 |\WSM Village Hall  |Hall Hire 151,12/22-23 yes 58.50 0.00 58.50 8019.13
18.05.2022 |CPRE Annual Membership 15m,12/22-23 yes 36.00 0.00 36.00 7983.13
18.05.2022 |Gallagher Annual Insurance 9b,07/22-23 yes 475.49 0.00 475.49 7507.64
24.05.2022 |Zoom Annual Subscription 15b,17/22-23 yes 115.90 23.18 139.08 7368.56

Bank Balance as at 24.05.2022 £7,368.56

Bank Balance as at 30.06.2022 £7,386.56

Quarterly Totals 1st April to 30th June 2022




Date Details/Payee Particulars Minute Cleared |Amount VAT Total Bank
of Payments/Receipts No. Amount |Balance
06.07.2022 \WSM Village Hall  |Hall Hire 15f,17/22-23 yes 18.00 0.00 18.00 7350.56
06.07.2022 |Mrs K Egan Salary - May 15¢,17/22-23 yes 335.12 0.00 335.12 7015.44
06.07.2022 |Mrs K Egan HMRC - May 15d, 17/22-23 yes 0.80 0.00 0.80 7014.64
06.07.2022 |Mrs K Egan Salary - June 159, 17/22-23 yes 335.12 0.00 335.12 6679.52
06.07.2022 |Mrs K Egan HMRC - June 15h,17/22-23 yes 0.80 0.00 0.80 6678.72
06.07.2022 |SALC Training Invoice 15i,17/22-23 yes 25.00 0.00 25.00 6653.72
06.07.2022 |Mark Smith Quarterly Invoice 15),17/22-23 yes 54.84 0.00 54.84 6598.88
Bank Balance as at 07.07.2022 £6,598.88

05.09.2022 |South Western Ambi Debrillator support package |14d,21/22-23 yes 450.00 90.00 540.00 6058.88
05.09.2022 \WSM Village Hall  |Hall Hire 149,21/22-23 yes 20.00 0.00 20.00 6038.88
05.09.2022 |Tickbox WordPress Upgradw 14k,21/22-23 yes 650.00| 130.00 780.00 5258.88
05.09.2022 |SALC Training Courses 141,21/22-23 yes 100.00 0.00 100.00 5158.88
05.09.2022 \Mendip DC Election Costs 14m,21/22-23 yes 100.00 0.00 100.00 5058.88
05.09.2022 |SALC Annual Membership 14n,21/22-23 yes 222.82 0.00 222.82 4836.06
05.09.2022 |Mrs K Egan Salary - August 14i,21/22-23 yes 335.12 0.00 335.12 4500.94
05.09.2022 |Mrs K Egan HMRC - August 14),21/22-23 yes 0.80 0.00 0.80 4500.14
05.09.2022 |Mrs K Egan Salary - July 14h,21/22-23 yes 335.12 0.00 335.12 4165.02
05.09.2022 |Mrs K Egan Purchase of ink and paper |14f,21/22-23 yes 35.97 0.00 35.97 4129.05
05.09.2022 |Mrs K Egan National Conference 14d,21/22-23 yes 112.96 0.00 112.96 4016.09
05.09.2022 |Mrs K Egan Training Courses 14¢,21/22-23 yes 12.00 0.00 12.00 4004.09
12.09.2022 \WSM PC Hire of Marquee 15b,26/22-23 yes -25.00 0.00 -25.00 4029.09

Bank Balance as at

12.09.2022 £4029.09

Quarterly Totals 1st July to 30th September




Date Details/Payee Particulars Minute Cleared |Amount VAT Total Bank
of Payments/Receipts No. Amount |Balance

05.10.2022 \WSM Village Hall  |Hire of Village Hall 15c¢,26/22-23 yes 40.00 0.00 40.00 3989.09
05.10.2022 |Mrs K Egan Salary - September 15d,26/22-23 yes 326.32 0.00 326.32 3662.77
05.10.2022 HMRC HMRC - September 15e,26/22-23 yes 9.60 0.00 9.60 3653.17
05.10.2022 |Signscale Purchase of noticeboard 15f,26/22-23 yes 1299.43| 259.89| 1559.32 2093.85
05.10.2022 |Robert Glanvile Grant 159,26/22-23 yes 1625.00 0.00| 1625.00 468.85
05.10.2022 WSMPC Transfer from Reserve A/IC  [15),26/22-23 yes -5000.00 0.00| -5000.00 5468.85

Bank Balance as at 7.10.2022 £5,468.85
07.12.2022 |SALC Councillor Training 14d,32/22-23 yes 30.00 0.00 30.00 5438.85
07.12.2022 |Mrs K Egan Salary - October 14e,32/22-23 yes 326.32 0.00 326.32 5112.53
07.12.2022 |Mrs K Egan HMRC - October 14f,32/22-23 yes 9.60 0.00 9.60 5102.93
07.12.2022 |Mrs K Egan Purchase of Ink 149,32/22-23 yes 17.85 0.00 17.85 5085.08
07.12.2022 |Mrs K Egan Salary - November 14h, 32/22-23 yes 491.04 0.00 491.04 4594.04
07.12.2022 |Mrs K Egan HMRC - November 14i, 32/22-23 yes 50.80 0.00 50.80 4543.24
07.12.2022 |Strawberry Line Grant for bench 14),32/22-23 yes 605.00 0.00 605.00 3938.24
08.12.2022 HMRC Overpayment 13b,35/22-23 yes -323.85 0.00| -323.85 4262.09

Bank Balance as at 08.12.22 £4,262.09

Quarterly Totals 1st October to 31st December
10.01.2023 |WSM Village Hall  |Hire of Village Hall 13d,36/22-23 yes 20.00 0.00 20.00 4242.09
10.01.2023 |Mrs K Egan Clerks Salary - December 13f,36/22-23 yes 346.86 0.00 346.86 3895.23
10.01.2023 |Mrs K Egan HMRC - December 139,36/22-23 yes 14.80 0.00 14.80 3880.43
10.01.2023 |Mrs K Egan SLCC Membership 13e,36/22-23 yes 44.25 0.00 44.25 3836.18
13.01.2023 |ICO Annual Membership 13d,39/22-23 yes 35.00 0.00 35.00 3801.18

Bank Balance as at

13.01.23 £3801.18




Date Details/Payee Particulars Minute Cleared |Amount VAT Total Bank
of Payments/Receipts No. Amount |Balance
04.02.2023 Mrs K Egan HMRC - January 13c,39/22-23 yes 14.80 0.00 14.80 3786.38
04.02.2023 |Mrs K Egan Clerks Salary - January 13e,39/22-23 yes 346.86 0.00 346.86 3439.52
04.02.2023 \WSM Village Hall  |Hire of village hall 13b,39/22-23 yes 20.00 0.00 20.00 3419.52
Bank Balance as at 06.02.23 £3,419.52
03.03.2023 |Mrs K Egan Section 171 Permit 13b,43/22-23 50.00 0.00 50.00 3369.52
03.03.2023 |Mrs K Egan HMRC - February 13d,43/22-23 14.80 0.00 14.80 3354.72
03.03.2023 |Mrs K Egan Clerks Salary - February 13¢,43/22-23 346.86 0.00 346.86 3007.86

Bank Balance as at 31st March 2023 £3,007.86

Quarterly Totals 1st January to 31st March

Yearly Totals 1st April to 31st March

546.87




Date Amount Other Transfers  |Marquee |VAT Total Receipts Clerks HMRC |Travel Clerks Councillors
Receipts Hire Refund Salary Expenses |Training |Training

04.04.2022 14.39

06.04.2022 58.50

06.04.2022 335.92 335.92

06.04.2022 20.00 20.00

06.04.2022 14.77

13.04.2022 3173.00 3173.00 3173.00

27.04.2022 540.00 540.00 540.00

05.05.2022 14.39

18.05.2022 186.50

18.05.2022 510.00

18.05.2022 335.12 335.12

18.05.2022 234.00

18.05.2022 58.50

18.05.2022 36.00

18.05.2022 475.49

24.05.2022 139.08
3713.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3713.00 671.04 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00

3713.00




Date Amount Other Transfers |Marquee |VAT Total Receipts Clerks HMRC |Travel Clerks Councillors
Receipts Hire Refund Salary Expenses |Training |Training
06.07.2022 18.00
06.07.2022 335.12 335.12
06.07.2022 0.80 0.80
06.07.2022 335.12 335.12
06.07.2022 0.80 0.80
06.07.2022 25.00 25.00
06.07.2022 54.84
05.09.2022 540.00
05.09.2022 20.00
05.09.2022 780.00
05.09.2022 100.00 100.00
05.09.2022 100.00
05.09.2022 222.82
05.09.2022 335.15 335.12
05.09.2022 0.80 0.80
05.09.2022 335.12 335.12
05.09.2022 35.97
05.09.2022 112.96 112.96
05.09.2022 12.00 12.00
12.09.2022 25.00 25.00 25.00
0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 1340.48 2.40 0.000 124.96 125.00

25.00




Date Amount Other Transfers |Marquee |VAT Total Receipts Clerks HMRC |Travel Clerks Councillors
Receipts Hire Refund Salary Expenses |Training |Training
05.10.2022 40.00
05.10.2022 326.32 326.32
05.10.2022 9.60 9.60
05.10.2022 1559.32
05.10.2022 1625.00
05.10.2022 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00
07.12.2022 30.00 30.00
07.12.2022 326.32 326.32
07.12.2022 9.60 9.60
07.12.2022 17.85
07.12.2022 491.04 491.04
07.12.2022 50.80 50.80
07.12.2022 605.00
08.12.2022 323.85 323.85 323.85
323.85 5000.00 0.00 0.00 5323.85 1143.68 70.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
5323.85
10.01.2023 20.00
10.01.2023 346.86 346.86
10.01.2023 14.80 14.80
10.01.2023 44.25
13.01.2023 35.00




Date Amount Other Transfers |Marquee |VAT Total Receipts Clerks HMRC |Travel Clerks Councillors
Receipts Hire Refund Salary Expenses |Training |Training
04.02.2023 14.80 14.80
04.02.2023 346.86 346.86
04.02.2023 20.00
03.03.2023 50.00
03.03.2023 14.80 14.80
03.03.2023 346.86 346.86
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1040.58 44.40 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00
4036.85 5000.00 25.00 0.00 9061.85 4195.78) 116.80 0.000 144.96 155.00

9061.85




Website Clerks Insurance |Grants Defib Annual Audit Election |Advertising |Hall Hire |Zoom
Management |Expenses Subscriptions Fee Costs Fees Costs
14.39
58.50
14.77
14.39
186.50
234.00
58.50
36.00
475.49
139.08
186.50 14.77 475.49 0.00 0.00 36.000 234.00 0.00 0.00 117.00 167.86




Website Clerks Insurance |Grants Defib Annual Audit Election |Advertising |Hall Hire |Zoom
Management |Expenses Subscriptions Fee Costs Fees Costs
18.00
54.84
540.00
20.00
780.00
100.00
222.82
35.97
834.84 35.97 0.00 0.00f 540.00 222.82 0.00 100.00 0.00 38.00 0.00




Website Clerks Insurance |Grants Defib Annual Audit Election |Advertising |Hall Hire |Zoom
Management |Expenses Subscriptions Fee Costs Fees Costs
40.00
1625.00
17.85
605.00
0.00 17.85 0.00| 2230.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00
20.00
44.25

35.00




Website Clerks Insurance |Grants Defib Annual Audit Election |Advertising |Hall Hire |Zoom
Management |Expenses Subscriptions Fee Costs Fees Costs
20.00
50.00
0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00
1021.34 118.59 475.49| 2230.00f 540.00 338.07) 234.00 100.00 0.00 235.00 167.86




Asset

Neighbourhood

Projects

Total Expenses

Maintenance

Plan

14.39

58.50

335.92

20.00

14.77

14.39

186.50

510.00

510.00

335.12

234.00

58.50

36.00

475.49

139.08

0.00

0.00

510.00

2432.66

2432.66




Asset

Neighbourhood

Projects

Total Expenses

Maintenance

Plan

18.00

335.12

0.80

335.12

0.80

25.00

54.84

540.00

20.00

780.00

100.00

100.00

222.82

335.12

0.80

335.12

35.97

112.96

12.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3364.47

3364.47




Asset

Neighbourhood

Projects

Total Expenses

Maintenance

Plan

40.00

326.32

9.60

1559.32

1559.32

1625.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30.00

326.32

9.60

17.85

491.04

50.80

605.00

0.00

0.00

1559.32

5090.85

5090.85

20.00

346.86

14.80

44.25

35.00




Asset

Neighbourhood

Projects

Total Expenses

Maintenance

Plan

14.80

346.86

20.00

50.00

14.80

346.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

1254.23

1254.23

0.00

0.00

2069.32

12142.21

12142.21




